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2019 - 2020
Administrative Team Information

Responsibility

Principal

Building Operations & Student Achievement

Director of Student Services & Achievement

Student Achievement & Discipline (Grey)

Student Achievement & Discipline (Scarlet)

Student Achievement & Discipline (White)

Student Achievement & Discipline

Joyce Richardson, Scott Hagel, Pete Gavin  Dean of Students

Extension

x1610

x 1612

x1626

x1616

x1614

x1618

x1770

x1620



