

2019 – 2020 Administrative Team Information

Name	Responsibility	Extension
Tony Medina	Principal	x1610
Mike Alther	Building Operations & Student Achievement	x 1612
Fred Rasmussen	Director of Student Services & Achievement	x1626
John Volgi	Student Achievement & Discipline (Grey)	x1616
Luis Arroyo	Student Achievement & Discipline (Scarlet)	x1614
Mary Kate Smith	Student Achievement & Discipline (White)	x1618
Jerry Dobbs	Student Achievement & Discipline	x1770
Joyce Richardson, Scott Hagel, Pete Gavin Dean of Students		x1620